T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT: Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing, and
Reconstruction at Various Locations
PROJECT NO.: STP-0700(089)
NET LENGTH: Area 2
ISLAND: Kauai
DISTRICT: Area 2
TYPE CODE: 05-4R
DATE ADVERTISED: November 3, 2022
BID OPENED: December 8, 2022
COMPLETION TIME: One Year
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
201.0100 Clearing and Grubbing FA FA $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 N/A N/A $50,000.00 $50,000.00
209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP FA FA $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 N/A N/A $100,000.00 $100,000.00
301.0100 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course(up to 6” thickness) 919 TN $240.00 $220,560.00 $235.00 $215,965.00 $316.00 $290,404.00 N/A N/A $180.00 $165,420.00
301.0102 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course (greater than 6" up to 12" 1,839 TN $240.00 $441,360.00 $245.00 $450,555.00 $439.00 $807,321.00 N/A N/A $180.00 $331,020.00
thickness)
401.0400 HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (up to 3" thickness) 1,092 TN $273.50 $298,662.00 $255.00 $278,460.00 $319.00 $348,348.00 N/A N/A $250.00 $273,000.00
401.0402 HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (greater than 3" up to 6" thickness) 1,817 TN $273.50 $496,949.50 $295.00 $536,015.00 $329.00 $597,793.00 N/A N/A $250.00 $454,250.00
401.0410 PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV PG 64E-22 2,239 TN $305.00 $682,895.00 $285.00 $638,115.00 $367.00 $821,713.00 N/A N/A $300.00 $671,700.00
401.0500 HMA Pavement, Mix No. V Leveling 1,629 TN $252.00 $410,508.00 $295.00 $480,555.00 $379.00 $617,391.00 N/A N/A $300.00 $488,700.00
401.0900 Pavement Smoothness Incentive Allow Allow $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 N/A N/A $100,000.00 $100,000.00
401.0910 Third-Party Profile Testing and Equipment Allow Allow $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A $20,000.00 $20,000.00
401.0920 Third-Party Dispute Resolution Profile Testing Allow Allow $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 N/A N/A $20,000.00 $20,000.00
404.0100 Slurry Seal 150,000 SY $14.60 $2,190,000.00 $13.15 $1,972,500.00 $15.50 $2,325,000.00 N/A N/A $13.30 $1,995,000.00
408.0100 Crack Seal – Less than 1/2" 18,000 LF $6.45 $116,100.00 $11.20 $201,600.00 $7.00 $126,000.00 N/A N/A $10.60 $190,800.00
408.0200 Crack Seal – 1/2" to 3/4" 18,000 LF $6.25 $112,500.00 $7.00 $126,000.00 $6.50 $117,000.00 N/A N/A $10.60 $190,800.00
414.0110 Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas 1,257 CY $118.00 $148,326.00 $255.00 $320,535.00 $167.00 $209,919.00 N/A N/A $140.00 $175,980.00
Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sheets
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
STATE OF HAWAII
Hi'ilawe Construction, Jas W. Glover Grace Pacific LLC Road Builders Corporation* DEPARTMENT OF
LLC TRANSPORTATION
T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT: Asphalt Pavement Preservation, Resurfacing, and
Reconstruction at Various Locations
PROJECT NO.: STP-0700(089)
NET LENGTH: Area 2
ISLAND: Kauai
DISTRICT: Area 2
TYPE CODE: 05-4R
DATE ADVERTISED: November 3, 2022
BID OPENED: December 8, 2022
COMPLETION TIME: One Year
APPROX.